
UNIDADE REG ENDEREÇO CEP LEITURA ENTREGA

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 01/07/2024 seg 03/07/2024 qua

PA Alvorada PIV Av. Santa Helena, 70 7241270 01/07/2024 seg 03/07/2024 qua

PA Bonsucesso PIII Rua Catarina Mariana de Jesus, 85 7175500 01/07/2024 seg 03/07/2024 qua

PA Dona Luiza PIV Rua Osvaldo Nunes Dias, 55 7273320 01/07/2024 seg 03/07/2024 qua

UBS Parque CECAP - EMAD I Rua Profª.  Maria Del Pilar Munhoz Bononato, 78 7190029 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

UBS Vila Rio de Janeiro II Rua Lions, 40 7124090 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

UBS Haroldo Veloso III Rua Pocrane, 79 7155120 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

UBS Jurema IV Rua Primeira Cruz, 104 7243200 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

CEO Vila Galvão II Rua São Francisco, 294 7071010 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

CAPS III AD II - Dr.  Arnaldo Bravo Brant I Rua Joaquim Miranda, 298 7023051 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

CEMEG - Centro I Avenida Salgado Filho, 1148 7115000 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

CEMEG São João III Rua Taipu, 116 7151480 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

CERESI  I Rua Brasilina, 81 7095040 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

CEO São João III Rua Cruz do Espírito Santo, 37 7151360 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

DVS-Laboratório I Rua Íris, 300 7051080 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

UBS Vila Barros I Rua Carlos Korkischko, 425 7192200 01/07/2024 seg 04/07/2024 qui

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 02/07/2024 ter 04/07/2024 qui

PA Paraventi PI Rua Joracy de Camargo, 202 7121280 02/07/2024 ter 04/07/2024 qui

SAMU Base PI Rua Cavadas, 563 7044000 02/07/2024 ter 04/07/2024 qui

UPA Paulista PII Rua Nisal, 31 7083240 02/07/2024 ter 04/07/2024 qui

UBS Ponte Grande I Rua Oswaldo Agostinho, 17 7032320 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Recreio São Jorge II Estrada David Correa, 1766 7144330 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Inocoop III Rua Elias Dabarian, 310 7173210 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Parque Jandaia IV Rua Porto Alegre, 446 7261080 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Jardim Nova Cumbica IV Av. Nova Cumbica, S/nº 7231000 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Santos Dumont III Rua Rafael Fernandes, 55 7152110 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Cidade Martins II Rua Jaú, 190 7132460 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Bananal III Rua Martinica, 220 7192430 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Dona Luiza IV Av. José Miguel Ackel, 1535 7274000 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Cavadas I Rua Cavadas, 412 7044000 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

Banco de Leite Humano  I Travessa Orsi, 47 7020180 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex
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CEMPICS I Rua Joaquim Miranda, 471 7023051 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

CAPS III - Bom Clima I Rua Raphael Colacioppo, 80 7196230 02/07/2024 ter 05/07/2024 sex

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 03/07/2024 qua 05/07/2024 sex

UBS Jardim Flor da Montanha I Rua  Eduardo, S/nº 7097290 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Vila Galvão II Av. Dona Eugênia Machado da Silva, 354 7071070 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Nova Bonsucesso III Rua Tapiramuta, 237 7175530 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Jardim Cumbica I IV Av. Venturosa, 240 7240000 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Marinópolis III Rua Marinópolis, 546 7172100 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Jovaia II Av. Brigadeiro Faria Lima, 1361 7130000 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Cumbica IV Rua Seg. Ten. Aviador Mário Luiz Figueiroa, 295 7181060 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Jardim Paraventi I Rua Vila Lobos, 340 7121070 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Continental II Rua Pessegueiro, 111 7084250 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Lavras III Rua Souto Soares, 232 7170550 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

CEMEG Pimentas-Cumbica IV Av. Atalaia do Norte, 576 7240120 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

CEO Macedo I Rua Michael Andreas Kratz, 159 7197150 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

CEO Angélica IV Rua José Inácio Gomes, 441 7244270 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

CAPS Recriar I Rua Michael Andreas Kratz, 111 7197150 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

DVS-CEADIM I Rua Íris, 300 - Sala 68 7051080 03/07/2024 qua 10/07/2024 qua

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 04/07/2024 qui 10/07/2024 qua

Seção Técnica de Movimentação I Rua Irís, 300 - Sala 51 7051080 04/07/2024 qui 10/07/2024 qua

UBS Tranquilidade I Av. Emílio Ribas, 1897 7051000 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Jardim Acácio II Av. Silvestre Pires de Freitas, 2007 7144000 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Ponte Alta - EMAD III Rua São Paulo, 107 7179000 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Cummins IV Rua Plácido Ivo de Mello, 68 7180160 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Marcos Freire IV Rua do Poente, 200 7263721 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Jardim Munhoz I Rua Professor José Munhoz, 474 7033000 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Jardim Presidente Dutra III Rua Nova Iorque, 375 7170010 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Taboão II Rua Maria Elisa, 80 7140130 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Allan Kardec III Rua Ipacaetá, 51 7171150 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

DVS-Vigilância Sanitária I Rua Íris, 300 - Casa Amarela 02 7051080 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

CAPS Alvorecer IV Av. Santa Helena, 173 7241270 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

DVS-Zoonoses III Rua Santa Cruz do Descalvado, 420 7175370 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

CAMPD I Rua Carutapera, 163 7021250 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

DVS-SVO II Av. Benjamin Harris Hunnicutt, 1327 7124000 04/07/2024 qui 11/07/2024 qui

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 05/07/2024 sex 11/07/2024 qui

UBS Belvedere II Estrada Municipal, 475 7145245 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex



UBS Jardim Paulista II Rua Itaguaí, 97 7083220 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Vila Carmela III Av. Serra da Mantiqueira, 585 7178450 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Uirapuru IV Estrada Velha Guarulhos-São Miguel, 992 7230000 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

Hospital Geral de Guarulhos I Alameda dos Lirios,300 7190012 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

Hospital Maternidade Jesus, Jose e Maria I Av. Dr. Renato de Andrade Maia,1337 7114000 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

Hospital Municipal Pimentas Bonsucesso IV Rua São Jose do Paraiso,100 7243550 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Normandia IV Estrada Água Chata, 979 7252000 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Dinamarca IV Rua Araucaia, 277 7251050 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Soimco IV Rua Barão de Melgaço, 101 7183230 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Cambará II Rua Adolfo Vasconcelos Noronha, 233 7085380 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Bambi III Rua Hibisco, 179 7159740 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Jardim Jacy IV Rua São Geraldo da Piedade, 45 7262140 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

UBS Jardim Fortaleza III Rua Hilário Pires de Freitas, 166 7153450 05/07/2024 sex 12/07/2024 sex

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 10/07/2024 qua 12/07/2024 sex

PA Alvorada PIV Av. Santa Helena, 70 7241270 10/07/2024 qua 12/07/2024 sex

PA Bonsucesso PIII Rua Catarina Mariana de Jesus, 85 7175500 10/07/2024 qua 12/07/2024 sex

PA Dona Luiza PIV Rua Osvaldo Nunes Dias, 55 7273320 10/07/2024 qua 12/07/2024 sex

PA Paraventi PI Rua Joracy de Camargo, 202 7121280 10/07/2024 qua 12/07/2024 sex

SAMU Base PI Rua Cavadas, 563 7044000 10/07/2024 qua 12/07/2024 sex

UPA Paulista PII Rua Nisal, 31 7083240 10/07/2024 qua 12/07/2024 sex

CAPS Arco-Íris III Rua Nova Canaã, 539 7171440 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

CEMEG Cantareira  II Av. Brigadeiro Faria Lima, 215 7130000 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

UBS Jardim Vila Galvão I Rua Martin Afonso, 130 7055100 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

UBS Jardim Rosa de França II Rua Wilson Souza, 48 7081280 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

UBS Santa Paula III Rua Maria Roza de Campos, 156 7179295 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

UBS Itapegica I Av. Rotary, 1453 7042000 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

UBS Jardim Primavera II Rua Gama, 72 7145190 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

UBS Seródio III Av. Coqueiral, 111 7150000 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

UBS Santa Lídia II Rua Mário Bezerra de Espíndola, 04 7140004 10/07/2024 qua 15/07/2024 seg

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 11/07/2024 qui 15/07/2024 seg

UBS Parque CECAP - EMAD - Farmácia I Rua Profª.  Maria Del Pilar Munhoz Bononato, 78 7190029 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Vila Rio de Janeiro - Farmácia II Rua Lions, 40 7124090 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Haroldo Veloso - Farmácia III Rua Pocrane, 79 7155120 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Jurema - Farmácia IV Rua Primeira Cruz, 104 7243200 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Ponte Grande  - Farmácia I Rua Oswaldo Agostinho, 17 7032320 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Água Azul III Rua Cabo Dantibes, 131 7159090 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter



UBS Nova Cidade IV Rua Ângelo Roberto Orsomarsso, 146 7252330 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Jardim Cabuçu II Rua Existente, 110 7144285 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Novo Recreio II Rua Santina, 543 7144490 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Parque Alvorada IV  Avenida Santana do Mundaú, 800 7242190 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Santo Afonso - EMAD IV Rua Rondonópolis, 161 7271260 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

Profilaxia da Raiva - HMU I Av. Tiradentes, 3.392 7196000 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

Região I I Rua Luiz Faccini, 518 7110000 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

Região II II Av. Silvestre Pires de Freitas, 554 7014400 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

Região III III Av. Serra Redonda, 203 7151420 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

Região IV IV Rua Garça Real,45 7274000 11/07/2024 qui 16/07/2024 ter

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 12/07/2024 sex 16/07/2024 ter

UBS Recreio São Jorge - Farmácia II Estrada David Correa, 1766 7144330 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Inocoop - Farmácia III Rua Elias Dabarian, 310 7173210 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Parque Jandaia - Farmácia IV Rua Porto Alegre, 446 7261080 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Jardim Flor da Montanha - Farmácia I Rua  Eduardo, S/nº 7097290 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Vila Galvão - Farmácia II Av. Dona Eugênia Machado da Silva, 354 7071070 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Jardim Palmira - EMAD II Rua Jaime dos Santos Augusto Filho, 59 7075000 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Jardim Álamo III Rua Nicolina Lapenna Turri, 15 7176660 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Pimentas IV Rua Jaboatão, 84 - Pça. Felício Antônio Alves, S/nº 7275450 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Piratininga IV Estrada da Água Chata, 2131 7251000 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS São Rafael I Rua Domingos de Abreu, 216 7054050 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Jardim Cumbica II IV Rua Sena Madureira, 1177 7240020 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Soberana III Rua Jaboticabal, 393 7161200 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Vila Fátima I Rua Esmeralda, 25 7191290 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

CERESI Pimentas-Cumbica IV Rua Landre Sales, 400 7250130 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

CEREST I Av. Avelino Alves de Machado, 33 7120000 12/07/2024 sex 17/07/2024 qua

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 15/07/2024 seg 17/07/2024 qua

UBS Nova Bonsucesso - Farmácia III Rua Tapiramuta, 237 7175530 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

UBS Jardim Cumbica I - Farmácia IV Av. Venturosa, 240 7240000 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

UBS Tranquilidade - Farmácia I Av. Emílio Ribas, 1897 7051000 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

UBS Jardim Acácio - Farmácia II Av. Silvestre Pires de Freitas, 2007 7144000 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

UBS Ponte Alta - EMAD - Farmácia III Rua São Paulo, 107 7179000 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

UBS São Ricardo I Rua Soldado Jair da Silva Tavares, 04 7060154 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

UBS Aracília IV Rua Urucui, 398 7250150 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

UBS Morros II Rua Delmiro, 299 7131430 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

CER II I Rua das Palmeiras, 865 7022000 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui



Transporte Ambulatorial I Rua Claudino Barbosa, 709 7113040 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

CAPS Amigo Jovem IV Rua São Martinho, 218 7231160 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

CAPS II - Osório Cesár II Rua Carutapera, 167 7021250 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

Ambulatório da Criança I Rua Oswaldo Cruz, 151 7010020 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

Centro de Testagem e Aconscelhamento I Av. Tiradentes, 2.529 7113001 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

SAE Carlos Cruz IV Rua Miracanga, 32 7244190 15/07/2024 seg 18/07/2024 qui

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 16/07/2024 ter 18/07/2024 qui

PA Alvorada PIV Av. Santa Helena, 70 7241270 16/07/2024 ter 18/07/2024 qui

PA Bonsucesso PIII Rua Catarina Mariana de Jesus, 85 7175500 16/07/2024 ter 18/07/2024 qui

PA Dona Luiza PIV Rua Osvaldo Nunes Dias, 55 7273320 16/07/2024 ter 18/07/2024 qui

PA Paraventi PI Rua Joracy de Camargo, 202 7121280 16/07/2024 ter 18/07/2024 qui

SAMU Base PI Rua Cavadas, 563 7044000 16/07/2024 ter 18/07/2024 qui

UPA Paulista PII Rua Nisal, 31 7083240 16/07/2024 ter 18/07/2024 qui

UBS Cummins - Farmácia IV Rua Plácido Ivo de Mello, 68 7180160 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

UBS Belvedere  - Farmácia II Estrada Municipal, 475 7145245 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

UBS Jardim Paulista - Farmácia II Rua Itaguaí, 97 7083220 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

UBS Vila Carmela - Farmácia III Av. Serra da Mantiqueira, 585 7178450 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

UBS Uirapuru - Farmácia IV Estrada Velha Guarulhos-São Miguel, 992 7230000 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

PA Maria Dirce III Rua Ubatã, 154 7173380 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

UPA Cumbica IV Rua dos Jesuítas, 533 7231060 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

UPA São João III Estrada Guarulhos-Nazaré, 4.130 7162000 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

UPA Taboão II Av. Silvestre Pires de Freitas, 50 7144000 16/07/2024 ter 19/07/2024 sex

Mandado Judicial I Rua Dona Dica, 834 7052000 17/07/2024 qua 19/07/2024 sex

Seção Técnica de Movimentação I Rua Irís, 300 - Sala 51 7051080 17/07/2024 qua 19/07/2024 sex

PA Alvorada (Cota Programada de Inventário) PIV Av. Santa Helena, 70 7241270 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

PA Bonsucesso (Cota Programada de Inventário) PIII Rua Catarina Mariana de Jesus, 85 7175500 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

PA Dona Luiza (Cota Programada de Inventário) PIV Rua Osvaldo Nunes Dias, 55 7273320 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

PA Maria Dirce  (Cota Programada de Inventário) III Rua Ubatã, 154 7173380 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

PA Paraventi (Cota Programada de Inventário) PI Rua Joracy de Camargo, 202 7121280 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

SAMU Base (Cota Programada de Inventário) PI Rua Cavadas, 563 7044000 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

UPA Cumbica (Cota Programada de Inventário) IV Rua dos Jesuítas, 533 7231060 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

UPA Paulista (Cota Programada de Inventário) PII Rua Nisal, 31 7083240 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

UPA São João (Cota Programada de Inventário) III Estrada Guarulhos-Nazaré, 4.130 7162000 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg

UPA Taboão (Cota Programada de Inventário) II Av. Silvestre Pires de Freitas, 50 7144000 17/07/2024 qua 29/07/2024 seg


